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Elementary Office EA (23-24)

Fi rst Wirk Day,
Non Work Day, No School
Day (Paid Holiday)
First School Day for All
Wor k Day, Professional
Non Work Day, No School
Non Work Day,

Pr of essi onal Devel opnent
Labor
St udent s

Devel opnent

Conf erences

Thanksgi vi ng Break Begi ns

Thanksgi ving Day (Paid Holiday)

Day After Thanksgiving Day (Paid Holiday)
Christmas Day (Paid Holiday)

W nter Break Begins

New Year's (Paid Holiday)

Non Work Day, No School

Non Work Day, No School

Wor k Day,
Non Work Day,

Pr of essi onal Devel opnent
Conf erences

Spring Break Begins

CGood Friday (Paid Holiday)
Non Work Day,
Non Work Day,
Day (Paid Holiday)
Last Day for Students

Last Work Day,

Tradi tional
E- Lear ni ng Day
E- Lear ni ng Day
Menor i al

Pr of essi onal Devel opnent

January 2024

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

5

12

19

26

Sat

1 3 4
8 10 11
15 17 18

24 25
29 31

2
9
16
30
February 2024
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Mar ch 2024
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May 2024
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June 2024
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